
LOT 15 KIMBERLY OAKS S/D.

WD 1027-1678, PB 1394-1110, WD 1

MATUTE DIANA SOBEYDA DUARTE/SANTOS ELMER OQUELI ME
147 SW CHRISTENSEN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03026-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/23/2026 robin 1.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

267,483
3,720
35,000

306,203
0

306,203
HX HB 51,411

254,792
306,203

0

308,905

1515/1702 5/28/2024 WD Q I 01 412,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEV JOANN T

MATUTE DIANA SOBEYD

1483/752 1/19/2023 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS FAMILY 

LEV JOANN T
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000052211 Right-of-Way Acce 01/30/2025

000048105 New Residential C 275,000 09/13/2023

2025HX Base Yr

147 SW CHRISTENSEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,065 116.8200 130.84 270,185 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1760

BAS 1,760 100 2025 1,760 227,975

FGR 460 55 2025 253 32,772

FOP 48 30 2025 14 1,814

FOP 128 30 2025 38 4,922

2,396 2,065 267,483

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,10] W29 N8 W26 S36 E23 S1 E12 N4 E5 S4
E15 N29 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=25,38] E23 S20 W23 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=51,2] E16 S8 W16 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=65,35] W5 S4 W1 S4 E7 N4 W1 N4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,720

3,720

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


